附件：

中共四川省委省直机关党校2014年上半年公开考试录用

公务员（参公人员）资格复审人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	职位编码
	招录
名额
	准考证号
	折合
成绩
	名次

	1
	王维毅
	38000015
	1
	4042721053601
	46.585
	1

	2
	张露璐
	38000015
	1
	4042721053516
	45.745
	2

	3
	李洋
	38000015
	1
	4042721053528
	45.395
	3

	4
	杨婧
	38000016
	1
	4042721053627
	50.155
	1

	5
	罗琳
	38000016
	1
	4042721053713
	48.265
	2

	6
	王倩
	38000016
	1
	4042721053616
	47.075
	3


